UNITED

CONSUMER FINANCIAL SERVICES

A Marmon | Berkshire Hathaway Company

UCFS Contacts — Our Team Is Ready!

Bryan Krabach ¢ Sr. Director, Sales & Marketing
ISA/Referral/Platform Partnerships
bkrabach@ucfs.net ¢ 440-779-1964

Accounts Executive Business Development
Primary contact for Coordinator

individual markets/ Primary contact for on-boarding and
vertical questions MyUCFS training (merchant portal)

Pets / Pet Training / Veterinary Alec Girt Contact the Account Executive
Retail agirt@ucfs.net

Medical Products mobile: 440-665-1851 Or
Brent Krieg . .

Timeshare Exit bkrieg@ucfs.net SgiﬁZrh(g!i;s .
mobile: 440-775-1964 office: 440-250-5540
Rick Supeck info@ucfs.net

Tax Relief

Medical Services rsupeck@ucfs.net

mobile: 440-785-3632

Rainbow Cleaning Systems }oe Chaplm Contact the Account Executive
Solar/Other Home Generators |chapl|n@ucfs.net
mobile: 440-554-1113 or
Water Filtration Eric St. Cyr
Home Improvement est.cyr@ucfs.net Margarita Basch
Kirby Cleaning Systems mobile: 440-263-9957 mbasch@ucfs.net

mobile: 330-635-2834

Hyla/Other In-Home Cleaning Len Fill info@ucfs.net

Cookware [fill@ucfs.net
Emerging Markets mobile: 216-408-1585

UCFS SALES BROCHURES

For a PDF of a customized sales brochure for you to offer financing to businesses, visit www.ucfs.net/isa and

complete the form. UCFS will respond with 1-2 business days. Use the PDF as needed — digital or to print.
For questions on marketing materials, contact Janice Schenk at 440-835-6643 or marketing@ucfs.net.

UCFS GENERAL CONTACT INFORMATION: 800-344-5000, option 3, info@ucfs.net
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